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Daily
with Veal and Carrots A
almo nature

OWHED BY THE ANIMALS

with Chicken and Peas  with Beef and Potatoes
with White Fish and Rice

Also Available: with Lamb and Potatoes

with Cod and Green Beans  with Turkey and Courgette

—— . g R ! fondazione
with Chicken, Ham and Cheese  with Turkey and Zucchini ~ with Beef  with Chicken CAPELLING
with Turkey ~ with Lamb  with Duck  with Pork
Adult 1+ year
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The Daily recipes are prepared with ingredients suitable only for pet food. The entire range has no artificial colours or chemical preservatives. Daily recipes ensure through our
Almo Nature quality guarantee that you are providing a complete diet, at an even more convenient price! Daily - Complete food for dogs - are available in 100g, 300g and 400g

sizes.

Gluten Free

Range
DAILY

Made in

France

Analytical constituents (%)
Crude protein
Crude fibres
crude fat
Crude ash

Moisture
Energy Value

Technical data single pack
Packaging type
Height (cm)
Width (cm)
Length (cm)

Technical data packaging
Pieces per carton
Carton weight (kg)
Cartons per pallet
Height pallet (cm)
N° cartons per layer
N° layers per pallet
Carton (long side) (cm)
Carton (short side) (cm)
Carton (height) (cm)

Packaging type (ct)

9.5
0.8
4.5
25

81
794 kcal/kg

Tray

4.2
11.1
11.1

9
3,000
240
158,5
20

12
40,00
12,00
12,00

Shelf-ready
package

Product Name Type Weight
Complete wet food 300g
Product Code EAN Bar code
232 8001154124828 18001154124825
Composition

Meat and animal derivatives (veal min. 4%), vegetables (carrots 4%), minerals. Additives- nutritional additives: vitamin E (3a700)
88 mg/kg, vitamin B1 (3a821) 19,81 mg/kg, copper 0,08 mg/kg (cooper sulphate pentahydrate), iodine 0,19 mg/kg (3b201),
manganese 1,06 mg/kg (manganous sulphate monohydrate), zinc 14,06 mg/kg (zinc sulphate, monohydrate), taurine (3a370)
184,9 mg/kg.

Suggested daily serving

Adult Dog 10kg: 150g wet food + 120g dry food Adult Dog 20kg: 150g wet food + 210g dry food Adult Dog
40kg: 150g wet food + 380g dry food

Indication of storage and shelf life

Once opened, keep refrigerated and consume within 1 day. Shelf life: 24 months

Languages on single pack
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Italian, French, Spanish, Russian.

Manufacturer data

0 Almo Nature Benefit S.p.A. P.zza dei Giustiniani 6, 16123 Genova, Italia
¢ almonature.com


http://bit.ly/2zTUOJd
https://www.almonature.com
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