

Daily

with Veal and Carrots

Also Available: with Lamb and Potatoes with Chicken and Peas with Beef and Potatoes with Cod and Green Beans with Turkey and Courgette with White Fish and Rice with Chicken, Ham and Cheese with Turkey and Zucchini with Beef with Chicken with Turkey with Lamb with Duck with Pork



Adult 1+ year | Complete







The Daily recipes are prepared with ingredients suitable only for pet food. The entire range has no artificial colours or chemical preservatives. Daily recipes ensure through our Almo Nature quality guarantee that you are providing a complete diet, at an even more convenient price! Daily - Complete food for dogs - are available in 100g, 300g and 400g sizes.



Gluten Free

Range DAILY	Product Name	Type Complete wet food	Weight 300 g
Made in	Product Code 232	EAN	Bar code
France		8001154124828	18001154124825

Analytical constituents (%)

Energy Value	794 kcal/kg
Moisture	81
Crude ash	2.5
crude fat	4.5
Crude fibres	0.8
Crude protein	9.5

Technical data single pack

Packaging type	Tray
Height (cm)	4.2
Width (cm)	11.1
Length (cm)	11.1

Technical data packaging

· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Pieces per carton	9
Carton weight (kg)	3,000
Cartons per pallet	240
Height pallet (cm)	158,5
N° cartons per layer	20
N° layers per pallet	12
Carton (long side) (cm)	40,00
Carton (short side) (cm)	12,00
Carton (height) (cm)	12,00
Packaging type (ct)	Shelf-ready package

Composition

Meat and animal derivatives (veal min. 4%), vegetables (carrots 4%), minerals. Additives- nutritional additives: vitamin E (3a700) 88 mg/kg, vitamin B1 (3a821) 19,81 mg/kg, copper 0,08 mg/kg (cooper sulphate pentahydrate), iodine 0,19 mg/kg (3b201), manganese 1,06 mg/kg (manganous sulphate monohydrate), zinc 14,06 mg/kg (zinc sulphate, monohydrate), taurine (3a370) 184,9 mg/kg.



Suggested daily serving

Adult Dog 10kg: 150g wet food + 120g dry food Adult Dog 20kg: 150g wet food + 210g dry food Adult Dog 40kg: 150g wet food + 380g dry food



Indication of storage and shelf life

Once opened, keep refrigerated and consume within 1 day. Shelf life: 24 months



Languages on single pack

Italian, French, Spanish, Russian.

Manufacturer data

